
Tournament: SYC Music City 2019
Organizer: Storm Youth Championships

Division: U12B
Tournament Totals

Place Name Award Total +/-

1 Nick Trentler $650 2868 68

2 Henry Hind $500 2860 60

3 Landin Jordan $350 2841 41

4 Alex Davis $300 2721 -79

5 Roman Caporale $250 2704 -96

6 Dylan Hubley $200 2667 -133

7 Nicholas Schaberg na 2661 -139

8 Sebastian Huffman na 2602 -198

9 Nathan Thesier na 2590 -210

10 Nicholas Maliwesky na 2578 -222

11 Spiros Schenk na 2556 -244

12 Griffin Jordan na 2409 -391

13 Elijah McClain na 2404 -396

14 Cadyn Pranger na 2381 -419

15 Keegan Alexander na 2359 -441

16 Matteo Quintero na 2344 -456

17 Carson Barnes na 2320 -480

18 Aiden Totherow na 2282 -518

19 Brandon Padgett na 2256 -544

20 Curtis Swezey na 2143 -657

21 Westyn Griffin na 2123 -677

22 Treven Luke na 2095 -705

23 Blake Earley na 1897 -903

24 Donavan Rhee na 1578 -1222

25 Jackson Rhee na 1360 -1440



Division: U12B
Block: Medium

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Sebastian Huffman 197 175 182 242 279 150 227 1452 2602 52

2 Henry Hind 187 238 189 202 223 149 201 1389 2860 -11

3 Nick Trentler 202 195 244 161 212 196 170 1380 2868 -20

4 Landin Jordan 190 201 215 181 191 193 175 1346 2841 -54

5 Dylan Hubley 191 170 203 165 258 174 164 1325 2667 -75

6 Spiros Schenk 169 140 192 243 190 183 192 1309 2556 -91

7 Nicholas Schaberg 179 181 164 167 200 212 202 1305 2661 -95

8 Roman Caporale 190 167 150 169 205 190 230 1301 2704 -99

9 Nicholas Maliwesky 212 184 175 212 195 164 140 1282 2578 -118

10 Nathan Thesier 160 195 165 178 207 186 179 1270 2590 -130

11 Cadyn Pranger 181 191 182 148 196 178 171 1247 2381 -153

12 Keegan Alexander 198 178 151 145 173 201 168 1214 2359 -186

13 Elijah McClain 144 161 194 182 198 167 162 1208 2404 -192

14 Alex Davis 196 184 190 140 155 160 171 1196 2721 -204

15 Griffin Jordan 185 196 168 158 144 182 128 1161 2409 -239

16 Aiden Totherow 192 173 155 174 169 135 156 1154 2282 -246

17 Brandon Padgett 171 172 181 162 146 180 133 1145 2256 -255

18 Matteo Quintero 199 169 183 138 147 151 153 1140 2344 -260

19 Carson Barnes 139 186 131 181 137 151 146 1071 2320 -329

20 Treven Luke 163 160 161 168 127 179 104 1062 2095 -338

21 Curtis Swezey 156 166 135 135 154 137 163 1046 2143 -354

22 Westyn Griffin 117 138 158 155 121 139 155 983 2123 -417

23 Blake Earley 116 101 116 128 177 146 134 918 1897 -482

24 Donavan Rhee 123 158 102 115 160 94 132 884 1578 -516

25 Jackson Rhee 86 53 67 98 97 101 71 573 1360 -827

Division: U12B
Block: Long



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Alex Davis 193 188 226 235 244 235 204 1525 2721 125

2 Landin Jordan 172 184 238 253 247 210 191 1495 2841 95

3 Nick Trentler 218 176 266 211 214 205 198 1488 2868 88

4 Henry Hind 218 225 243 236 204 163 182 1471 2860 71

5 Roman Caporale 161 212 213 172 168 266 211 1403 2704 3

6 Nicholas Schaberg 162 170 259 224 191 156 194 1356 2661 -44

7 Dylan Hubley 222 172 201 194 152 161 240 1342 2667 -58

8 Nathan Thesier 197 173 236 183 184 187 160 1320 2590 -80

9 Nicholas Maliwesky 176 183 211 169 221 166 170 1296 2578 -104

10 Carson Barnes 167 179 161 184 194 142 222 1249 2320 -151

11 Griffin Jordan 194 147 216 209 156 177 149 1248 2409 -152

12 Spiros Schenk 178 206 150 167 232 146 168 1247 2556 -153

13 Matteo Quintero 197 146 142 187 217 148 167 1204 2344 -196

14 Elijah McClain 138 209 133 173 183 197 163 1196 2404 -204

15 Sebastian Huffman 200 139 161 138 170 158 184 1150 2602 -250

16 Keegan Alexander 177 194 153 166 125 175 155 1145 2359 -255

17 Westyn Griffin 165 144 210 153 173 163 132 1140 2123 -260

18 Cadyn Pranger 170 141 133 123 173 181 213 1134 2381 -266

19 Aiden Totherow 171 152 225 139 111 151 179 1128 2282 -272

20 Brandon Padgett 151 153 124 179 152 152 200 1111 2256 -289

21 Curtis Swezey 139 186 153 137 170 164 148 1097 2143 -303

22 Treven Luke 150 107 133 184 145 188 126 1033 2095 -367

23 Blake Earley 105 167 159 118 142 147 141 979 1897 -421

24 Jackson Rhee 118 98 100 120 140 115 96 787 1360 -613

25 Donavan Rhee 95 126 89 85 106 116 77 694 1578 -706



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals

Place Name Award Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino $400 2621 -179

2 Kayla Starr $250 2611 -189

3 Abigail Starkey $100 2592 -208

4 Kaitlyn Stull na 2488 -312

5 Presley Hardee na 2347 -453

6 Anella Tillman na 2316 -484

7 Caylin Campbell na 2093 -707

8 Catie Waugh na 1946 -854

Division: U12G
Block: Medium

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 156 214 183 194 178 181 177 1283 2621 -117

2 Kayla Starr 175 157 162 202 209 189 165 1259 2611 -141

3 Kaitlyn Stull 171 173 185 193 199 162 172 1255 2488 -145

4 Abigail Starkey 192 189 181 170 173 192 141 1238 2592 -162

5 Caylin Campbell 152 162 202 171 161 199 134 1181 2093 -219

6 Anella Tillman 165 143 192 128 178 147 215 1168 2316 -232

7 Presley Hardee 179 160 179 176 146 146 154 1140 2347 -260

8 Catie Waugh 125 126 157 126 135 93 114 876 1946 -524

Division: U12G
Block: Long

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Abigail Starkey 224 165 177 258 195 170 165 1354 2592 -46

2 Kayla Starr 161 193 188 243 179 190 198 1352 2611 -48

3 Gianna Brandolino 170 202 155 203 257 156 195 1338 2621 -62



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

4 Kaitlyn Stull 125 214 150 214 203 184 143 1233 2488 -167

5 Presley Hardee 193 179 148 195 188 171 133 1207 2347 -193

6 Anella Tillman 159 151 159 172 175 160 172 1148 2316 -252

7 Catie Waugh 122 146 139 216 122 160 165 1070 1946 -330

8 Caylin Campbell 121 156 127 106 138 133 131 912 2093 -488



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals

Place Name Award Total +/-

1 Joshua Collins $750 3040 240

2 Nate Trentler $600 3002 202

3 Hayden Tarris $450 2981 181

4 Brandon Bohn $400 2895 95

5 Brandon Leavitt $350 2894 94

6 Devean Littlejohn $300 2878 78

7 Rylan Breese $250 2869 69

8 Wesley Yazell $225 2861 61

9 Alexander Horton $200 2847 47

10 Kyle Pranger $150 2830 30

11 Isaiah Jackson $100 2809 9

12 Parker Price na 2762 -38

13 Jacob Ballenger na 2743 -57

14 Micah Voorhis na 2709 -91

15 Bryant Griffith na 2698 -102

16 Edward Pietrasz na 2684 -116

17 Andru Blaney na 2674 -126

18 Jason Tundidor na 2669 -131

19 Nathaniel Richardson na 2663 -137

20 Anthony Hornick na 2659 -141

21 Will Jedlicki na 2648 -152

22 Connor Mooney na 2638 -162

23 Ty Carra na 2637 -163

24 Brandon Caruso na 2626 -174

25 Deqlan Mitchell na 2597 -203

26 David Schaberg na 2589 -211



Place Name Block Total +/-

27 Jackson Wideman na 2557 -243

28 Hunter Verhey na 2555 -245

29 John Banfield Jr na 2491 -309

30 William Smith na 2471 -329

31 Ryan Crawford na 2463 -337

32 Ethan Caruso na 2445 -355

33 Ayden Reynolds na 2443 -357

34 Kaden Yarborough na 2325 -475

35 Jacob Burchett na 2205 -595

36 Edgar Burgos na 2203 -597

37 Carley Shrader na 2171 -629

38 Braxton Crook na 2169 -631

39 Matthew Heriaud na 2130 -670

40 Benjamin Dimirack na 2106 -694

41 Joshua Knight na 1870 -930

42 Seth Owens na 907 -1893

Division: U15B
Block: Medium

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Nate Trentler 214 246 214 209 259 191 245 1578 3002 178

2 Brandon Leavitt 253 204 163 211 216 222 224 1493 2894 93

3 Brandon Bohn 188 166 203 252 211 203 222 1445 2895 45

4 Hayden Tarris 215 223 188 226 214 194 173 1433 2981 33

5 Devean Littlejohn 213 165 212 236 193 232 176 1427 2878 27

6 Parker Price 222 204 265 222 176 164 161 1414 2762 14

7 Kyle Pranger 197 184 229 193 186 213 208 1410 2830 10

8 Joshua Collins 255 188 180 172 189 171 246 1401 3040 1

9 Jason Tundidor 140 166 195 241 218 224 211 1395 2669 -5



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

10 Edgar Burgos 192 168 201 210 208 190 220 1389 2203 -11

10 Will Jedlicki 191 204 201 167 231 158 237 1389 2648 -11

11 Isaiah Jackson 163 200 212 203 213 183 208 1382 2809 -18

12 Wesley Yazell 234 246 224 224 146 135 167 1376 2861 -24

13 Ty Carra 188 222 199 202 147 216 193 1367 2637 -33

14 Rylan Breese 137 202 185 149 199 245 241 1358 2869 -42

15 Alexander Horton 211 238 160 193 188 169 183 1342 2847 -58

16 Micah Voorhis 182 176 178 162 181 234 228 1341 2709 -59

17 Nathaniel Richardson 253 171 205 169 170 193 179 1340 2663 -60

18 Jacob Ballenger 183 179 183 164 219 178 228 1334 2743 -66

19 Jackson Wideman 172 203 187 180 149 184 241 1316 2557 -84

20 Andru Blaney 152 202 222 167 185 169 217 1314 2674 -86

21 Edward Pietrasz 202 176 201 159 184 201 180 1303 2684 -97

22 Bryant Griffith 175 177 160 174 171 249 194 1300 2698 -100

23 David Schaberg 192 188 158 144 211 182 194 1269 2589 -131

24 Anthony Hornick 172 191 125 185 193 213 186 1265 2659 -135

25 Hunter Verhey 109 161 198 196 186 232 174 1256 2555 -144

26 Brandon Caruso 158 149 187 165 195 175 221 1250 2626 -150

26 Connor Mooney 183 136 159 203 206 191 172 1250 2638 -150

27 Deqlan Mitchell 144 196 199 163 180 166 193 1241 2597 -159

27 John Banfield Jr 185 173 157 164 179 170 213 1241 2491 -159

28 Ayden Reynolds 154 192 224 158 156 164 188 1236 2443 -164

29 Ryan Crawford 159 181 222 174 138 150 209 1233 2463 -167

30 William Smith 213 182 154 192 129 163 166 1199 2471 -201

31 Ethan Caruso 121 148 181 162 189 214 171 1186 2445 -214

32 Kaden Yarborough 129 139 166 182 186 155 150 1107 2325 -293

33 Benjamin Dimirack 148 171 148 140 181 172 138 1098 2106 -302

34 Jacob Burchett 188 142 133 145 103 156 209 1076 2205 -324

35 Matthew Heriaud 123 155 181 163 147 114 136 1019 2130 -381



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

36 Braxton Crook 143 124 123 128 140 170 134 962 2169 -438

37 Carley Shrader 106 147 113 147 167 146 124 950 2171 -450

38 Seth Owens 159 164 124 136 102 127 95 907 907 -493

39 Joshua Knight 122 108 152 136 115 141 112 886 1870 -514

Division: U15B
Block: Long

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Joshua Collins 225 140 279 279 268 243 205 1639 3040 239

2 Hayden Tarris 205 172 279 255 196 227 214 1548 2981 148

3 Rylan Breese 196 218 235 207 200 258 197 1511 2869 111

4 Alexander Horton 173 214 249 210 235 202 222 1505 2847 105

5 Wesley Yazell 176 160 211 258 224 221 235 1485 2861 85

6 Devean Littlejohn 205 180 168 265 194 247 192 1451 2878 51

7 Brandon Bohn 191 212 180 225 214 215 213 1450 2895 50

8 Isaiah Jackson 146 242 168 185 195 226 265 1427 2809 27

9 Nate Trentler 170 174 234 203 235 195 213 1424 3002 24

10 Kyle Pranger 162 188 238 216 195 183 238 1420 2830 20

11 Jacob Ballenger 210 213 182 231 198 162 213 1409 2743 9

12 Brandon Leavitt 223 144 178 259 214 213 170 1401 2894 1

13 Bryant Griffith 181 201 233 198 175 202 208 1398 2698 -2

14 Anthony Hornick 197 163 206 276 160 211 181 1394 2659 -6

15 Connor Mooney 175 226 176 212 187 186 226 1388 2638 -12

16 Edward Pietrasz 193 187 193 199 202 194 213 1381 2684 -19

17 Brandon Caruso 194 179 200 192 181 259 171 1376 2626 -24

18 Micah Voorhis 232 159 188 168 216 190 215 1368 2709 -32

19 Andru Blaney 169 210 210 203 182 202 184 1360 2674 -40

20 Deqlan Mitchell 174 224 160 215 220 176 187 1356 2597 -44

21 Parker Price 268 180 237 153 170 172 168 1348 2762 -52



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

22 Nathaniel Richardson 167 212 220 182 178 184 180 1323 2663 -77

23 David Schaberg 208 180 170 199 158 189 216 1320 2589 -80

24 Hunter Verhey 200 237 176 156 159 186 185 1299 2555 -101

25 Jason Tundidor 205 221 122 156 211 175 184 1274 2669 -126

26 William Smith 144 176 218 200 195 159 180 1272 2471 -128

27 Ty Carra 215 175 145 170 150 242 173 1270 2637 -130

28 Ethan Caruso 160 165 164 196 202 169 203 1259 2445 -141

28 Will Jedlicki 174 182 222 170 186 180 145 1259 2648 -141

29 John Banfield Jr 183 158 146 204 183 196 180 1250 2491 -150

30 Jackson Wideman 170 138 194 174 205 181 179 1241 2557 -159

31 Ryan Crawford 169 176 139 152 198 223 173 1230 2463 -170

32 Carley Shrader 167 169 209 185 232 134 125 1221 2171 -179

33 Kaden Yarborough 154 179 149 233 168 152 183 1218 2325 -182

34 Ayden Reynolds 188 168 147 167 160 187 190 1207 2443 -193

34 Braxton Crook 159 159 156 146 159 200 228 1207 2169 -193

35 Jacob Burchett 141 142 252 140 195 130 129 1129 2205 -271

36 Matthew Heriaud 128 131 234 176 140 136 166 1111 2130 -289

37 Benjamin Dimirack 148 133 164 123 166 125 149 1008 2106 -392

38 Joshua Knight 141 148 130 168 126 159 112 984 1870 -416

39 Edgar Burgos 213 247 188 166 0 0 0 814 2203 -586

40 Seth Owens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 907 -1400



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals

Place Name Award Total +/-

1 Jillian Martin $650 2991 191

2 Annalise OBryant $500 2836 36

3 Rachel Moore $350 2781 -19

4 Abbie Leiendecker $300 2729 -71

5 Paige Matiasek $250 2717 -83

6 Jenna Hedgepath $200 2666 -134

7 Elizabeth Coutta $175 2645 -155

8 Karina Capron na 2641 -159

9 Keira Magsam na 2638 -162

10 Kara Beissel na 2601 -199

11 Haley Powell na 2596 -204

12 McKenzie Mattice na 2540 -260

13 Riley Ogle na 2523 -277

14 Monica Darrow na 2514 -286

15 Jamie Thomas na 2511 -289

16 Morgan Kline na 2465 -335

17 Samantha DeBeaux na 2432 -368

18 Allison McGeown na 2402 -398

19 Kaitlin Dekowski na 2378 -422

20 Karli VanDuinen na 2361 -439

21 Baille Luper na 2350 -450

21 Sydney Bohn na 2350 -450

22 Faith Roper na 2327 -473

23 Grace Ogle na 2315 -485

24 Olivia Johnson na 2187 -613

25 Denee Lichtenberg na 2035 -765



Place Name Block Total +/-

26 Taylor Higgins na 1990 -810

Division: U15G
Block: Medium

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Jillian Martin 142 200 268 191 268 212 162 1443 2991 43

2 Abbie Leiendecker 197 224 224 202 172 154 243 1416 2729 16

3 Annalise OBryant 161 224 186 214 214 155 220 1374 2836 -26

4 Keira Magsam 179 204 219 223 197 169 179 1370 2638 -30

5 Rachel Moore 172 237 199 234 195 135 195 1367 2781 -33

6 Kara Beissel 177 234 184 189 172 169 234 1359 2601 -41

7 Monica Darrow 171 201 193 210 197 174 186 1332 2514 -68

8 Jenna Hedgepath 160 183 171 190 246 178 179 1307 2666 -93

9 Paige Matiasek 197 192 202 194 178 172 169 1304 2717 -96

10 Elizabeth Coutta 203 188 159 202 190 140 203 1285 2645 -115

11 Haley Powell 179 158 169 135 190 205 212 1248 2596 -152

12 Morgan Kline 194 198 176 195 163 123 192 1241 2465 -159

13 Samantha DeBeaux 172 226 188 147 190 190 123 1236 2432 -164

14 Karina Capron 205 159 180 152 189 170 178 1233 2641 -167

15 Kaitlin Dekowski 187 159 176 183 161 170 177 1213 2378 -187

16 Grace Ogle 176 176 199 170 169 159 160 1209 2315 -191

17 Jamie Thomas 181 152 202 194 170 137 161 1197 2511 -203

18 Karli VanDuinen 167 220 168 123 147 185 175 1185 2361 -215

19 Allison McGeown 175 157 200 150 170 155 168 1175 2402 -225

19 Riley Ogle 147 192 126 182 166 178 184 1175 2523 -225

20 Faith Roper 169 202 171 168 160 123 178 1171 2327 -229

21 Baille Luper 180 141 180 204 159 129 139 1132 2350 -268

22 McKenzie Mattice 156 127 150 177 190 139 162 1101 2540 -299

23 Sydney Bohn 145 178 147 121 149 137 166 1043 2350 -357



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

24 Denee Lichtenberg 125 132 122 138 186 158 152 1013 2035 -387

25 Olivia Johnson 147 153 144 166 132 135 125 1002 2187 -398

26 Taylor Higgins 122 165 139 174 117 151 120 988 1990 -412

Division: U15G
Block: Long

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Jillian Martin 153 267 233 235 242 246 172 1548 2991 148

2 Annalise OBryant 185 227 196 226 183 233 212 1462 2836 62

3 McKenzie Mattice 187 204 200 235 258 203 152 1439 2540 39

4 Rachel Moore 256 211 201 212 177 211 146 1414 2781 14

5 Paige Matiasek 236 201 200 237 190 157 192 1413 2717 13

6 Karina Capron 198 212 200 185 224 197 192 1408 2641 8

7 Elizabeth Coutta 193 213 243 178 198 166 169 1360 2645 -40

8 Jenna Hedgepath 199 213 209 173 162 264 139 1359 2666 -41

9 Haley Powell 197 190 246 213 139 203 160 1348 2596 -52

9 Riley Ogle 196 195 149 209 215 171 213 1348 2523 -52

10 Jamie Thomas 204 163 235 210 196 172 134 1314 2511 -86

11 Abbie Leiendecker 181 176 160 174 230 178 214 1313 2729 -87

12 Sydney Bohn 155 161 182 196 163 257 193 1307 2350 -93

13 Keira Magsam 171 213 189 210 191 175 119 1268 2638 -132

14 Kara Beissel 167 182 155 142 176 211 209 1242 2601 -158

15 Allison McGeown 154 165 180 199 142 183 204 1227 2402 -173

16 Morgan Kline 201 165 178 167 168 200 145 1224 2465 -176

17 Baille Luper 200 140 168 197 166 179 168 1218 2350 -182

18 Samantha DeBeaux 176 177 151 154 190 151 197 1196 2432 -204

19 Olivia Johnson 181 129 142 189 202 161 181 1185 2187 -215

20 Monica Darrow 148 110 216 149 206 197 156 1182 2514 -218

21 Karli VanDuinen 132 181 182 190 182 167 142 1176 2361 -224



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

22 Kaitlin Dekowski 157 167 189 167 160 135 190 1165 2378 -235

23 Faith Roper 136 199 178 122 155 182 184 1156 2327 -244

24 Grace Ogle 148 157 158 183 169 133 158 1106 2315 -294

25 Denee Lichtenberg 136 161 134 151 156 125 159 1022 2035 -378

26 Taylor Higgins 93 120 171 131 188 151 148 1002 1990 -398



Division: U20B
Tournament Totals

Place Name Award Total +/-

1 Duncan Whitaker $1000 3075 275

2 Anthony Neuer $775 3063 263

2 Charles Bostic $775 3063 263

3 Ryan Taylor $550 3048 248

4 Dawson Stewart $500 3028 228

5 Jeffery Mann $450 3018 218

6 Collin Baldwin $400 2990 190

7 Aaron Carino $375 2987 187

8 Tyrell Ingalls $350 2981 181

9 Dakota Solonka 2920 120

10 Dylan Goodnight $300 2894 94

11 Harris Mirza $250 2889 89

12 Ian Dohan $200 2886 86

13 Spencer Eddy $180 2872 72

14 Blake Martin $160 2866 66

15 Tanner Goodman $140 2853 53

16 CJ Petrin $130 2840 40

17 Tyler Moore $120 2834 34

18 Edward G Burgos $110 2820 20

19 Jeremy Kinealy $100 2813 13

20 Landon Masters na 2811 11

21 David Jepsen na 2798 -2

22 Austin Reynolds na 2795 -5

23 Tristin Davis na 2790 -10

24 Zachary Kean na 2785 -15

25 Justin Bohn na 2777 -23

$325



Place Name Block Total +/-

26 Trevor Disberger na 2762 -38

27 Sebastian Beth na 2759 -41

28 Zachary McCormick na 2736 -64

29 Seth Harris na 2733 -67

30 Skylar DeClue na 2727 -73

31 Owen King na 2723 -77

32 Brent Padgett na 2717 -83

33 Xavier Powell Short na 2709 -91

34 Briar Harper na 2704 -96

35 Mitchel Guzzle na 2703 -97

36 Logan Mathis na 2699 -101

37 Justin Byrd na 2666 -134

38 Jacob Rowan na 2662 -138

39 Oliver Lawson na 2651 -149

40 Jason Womack na 2650 -150

41 Austin Humes na 2646 -154

42 Riley Martin na 2644 -156

43 Nick Agnew na 2627 -173

44 Montana Jarman na 2604 -196

45 Brendan Wrights na 2590 -210

46 Parker Jennings na 2587 -213

47 Austin Tungate na 2572 -228

48 Ryley Perez na 2571 -229

49 Christian Drescher na 2568 -232

50 Logan Fossum na 2566 -234

51 Caleb Marshall na 2562 -238

52 Reece Hartmann na 2561 -239

53 Andrew Shattuck na 2554 -246

54 Kaleb House na 2531 -269



Place Name Block Total +/-

55 Joshua Green na 2523 -277

56 Dillen Reynolds na 2493 -307

57 Justin Daniels na 2486 -314

58 Christopher Knight na 2476 -324

59 Brendan DeWerth na 2475 -325

60 Lane Bolton na 2467 -333

61 Darius Tate na 2433 -367

62 Jordan Faccaro na 2422 -378

63 Randall Andrews na 2417 -383

64 Jonah Drush na 2410 -390

65 Kyle Wright na 2395 -405

66 Johnathan Dorminey na 2360 -440

67 Cole Shackelford na 2359 -441

68 Brian Fink na 2353 -447

69 Tanner Cox na 2329 -471

70 Paul McRae na 2317 -483

71 Nathen Gaston na 2312 -488

72 Keegan Mier na 2264 -536

73 Caleb Ludwick na 2250 -550

74 Nick Hinshaw na 2226 -574

75 Ethan Christmas na 2219 -581

76 Aaron Middleton na 2138 -662

77 Austin Kimes na 2076 -724

78 Matthew Tundidor na 2058 -742

79 Chance Ayers na 1734 -1066

Division: U20B
Block: Medium



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Charles Bostic 267 237 254 194 211 216 173 1552 3063 152

2 Jeffery Mann 226 204 230 237 193 235 214 1539 3018 139

3 Aaron Carino 193 193 188 298 203 255 197 1527 2987 127

4 Brent Padgett 233 190 184 231 229 180 256 1503 2717 103

5 Duncan Whitaker 225 219 180 205 201 224 245 1499 3075 99

6 CJ Petrin 213 278 191 259 171 192 183 1487 2840 87

7 Blake Martin 197 251 209 190 223 179 227 1476 2866 76

8 Dawson Stewart 197 203 214 214 192 238 217 1475 3028 75

9 Harris Mirza 190 207 256 243 171 192 214 1473 2889 73

10 Collin Baldwin 207 191 224 244 233 180 190 1469 2990 69

10 Ryan Taylor 244 212 184 189 210 226 204 1469 3048 69

11 Sebastian Beth 204 143 233 204 233 233 212 1462 2759 62

12 Jeremy Kinealy 236 227 202 212 179 185 214 1455 2813 55

12 Trevor Disberger 199 231 195 221 188 266 155 1455 2762 55

13 Tyrell Ingalls 206 166 231 124 290 203 234 1454 2981 54

14 Anthony Neuer 172 167 169 225 278 225 203 1439 3063 39

15 David Jepsen 155 203 237 181 255 206 198 1435 2798 35

16 Tanner Goodman 236 200 213 195 224 177 181 1426 2853 26

17 Austin Reynolds 242 224 204 230 183 169 169 1421 2795 21

18 Zachary McCormick 243 200 193 159 183 185 253 1416 2736 16

19 Ian Dohan 200 256 183 175 201 213 186 1414 2886 14

20 Landon Masters 235 213 215 214 168 168 200 1413 2811 13

21 Jacob Rowan 215 203 178 210 181 209 216 1412 2662 12

22 Dylan Goodnight 202 225 248 169 179 216 167 1406 2894 6

23 Skylar DeClue 177 213 192 256 170 188 181 1377 2727 -23

23 Spencer Eddy 179 206 173 179 191 222 227 1377 2872 -23

24 Justin Byrd 200 203 180 198 178 174 242 1375 2666 -25

25 Dakota Solonka 181 224 212 214 181 191 171 1374 2920 -26

26 Logan Mathis 226 220 244 230 150 137 165 1372 2699 -28



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

26 Tristin Davis 192 185 212 144 228 223 188 1372 2790 -28

27 Briar Harper 168 226 214 206 172 201 174 1361 2704 -39

27 Oliver Lawson 138 203 229 219 189 187 196 1361 2651 -39

28 Tyler Moore 216 210 196 156 253 168 160 1359 2834 -41

29 Zachary Kean 174 230 199 201 199 204 150 1357 2785 -43

30 Owen King 171 227 203 198 186 169 202 1356 2723 -44

31 Mitchel Guzzle 149 193 243 180 215 185 184 1349 2703 -51

32 Xavier Powell Short 200 165 245 204 156 171 199 1340 2709 -60

33 Parker Jennings 224 164 179 156 234 143 236 1336 2587 -64

34 Jason Womack 212 190 215 161 170 177 204 1329 2650 -71

35 Nick Agnew 162 175 222 227 192 193 157 1328 2627 -72

36 Austin Tungate 205 172 205 218 178 141 204 1323 2572 -77

37 Edward G Burgos 170 182 158 225 216 181 183 1315 2820 -85

38 Riley Martin 145 158 238 162 246 210 155 1314 2644 -86

39 Caleb Marshall 185 176 243 175 219 191 123 1312 2562 -88

39 Seth Harris 233 203 159 215 178 138 186 1312 2733 -88

40 Lane Bolton 215 175 182 189 162 194 186 1303 2467 -97

41 Justin Bohn 202 193 188 182 156 181 187 1289 2777 -111

42 Montana Jarman 164 185 267 212 193 129 136 1286 2604 -114

43 Cole Shackelford 225 159 179 168 172 133 244 1280 2359 -120

43 Logan Fossum 243 168 146 215 192 188 128 1280 2566 -120

44 Ryley Perez 140 192 171 193 179 200 200 1275 2571 -125

45 Dillen Reynolds 185 177 187 177 158 192 187 1263 2493 -137

46 Reece Hartmann 204 162 202 196 152 192 149 1257 2561 -143

47 Brendan DeWerth 169 177 182 173 181 200 160 1242 2475 -158

48 Christian Drescher 184 163 173 222 160 191 144 1237 2568 -163

49 Andrew Shattuck 193 211 183 189 146 181 128 1231 2554 -169

50 Tanner Cox 147 150 184 186 157 201 197 1222 2329 -178

51 Kaleb House 147 130 209 170 178 191 192 1217 2531 -183



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

52 Justin Daniels 204 176 185 134 162 162 189 1212 2486 -188

53 Christopher Knight 161 188 168 195 136 158 203 1209 2476 -191

54 Jonah Drush 148 205 132 194 171 186 172 1208 2410 -192

55 Johnathan Dorminey 171 152 155 176 188 162 185 1189 2360 -211

56 Brendan Wrights 139 170 192 153 191 179 163 1187 2590 -213

57 Austin Humes 146 154 169 159 250 160 146 1184 2646 -216

58 Joshua Green 160 147 211 146 151 173 178 1166 2523 -234

59 Brian Fink 159 160 193 148 182 155 165 1162 2353 -238

60 Darius Tate 149 151 181 154 176 165 172 1148 2433 -252

61 Jordan Faccaro 191 128 199 181 201 136 108 1144 2422 -256

62 Kyle Wright 169 153 185 136 145 205 141 1134 2395 -266

63 Randall Andrews 139 179 165 128 174 172 171 1128 2417 -272

64 Paul McRae 165 150 162 180 150 159 153 1119 2317 -281

65 Nick Hinshaw 148 202 165 121 156 167 157 1116 2226 -284

66 Ethan Christmas 138 169 145 178 161 161 158 1110 2219 -290

67 Nathen Gaston 151 156 151 159 169 161 141 1088 2312 -312

68 Keegan Mier 147 195 141 118 114 153 187 1055 2264 -345

69 Matthew Tundidor 126 169 141 162 175 136 114 1023 2058 -377

70 Aaron Middleton 143 146 136 140 178 107 159 1009 2138 -391

71 Caleb Ludwick 153 118 134 144 147 140 162 998 2250 -402

72 Austin Kimes 153 171 185 152 93 94 131 979 2076 -421

73 Chance Ayers 145 105 121 122 141 141 76 851 1734 -549

Division: U20B
Block: Long

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Anthony Neuer 248 213 268 233 186 258 218 1624 3063 224

2 Ryan Taylor 224 226 204 259 204 237 225 1579 3048 179

3 Duncan Whitaker 221 263 189 225 205 279 194 1576 3075 176



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

4 Dawson Stewart 269 201 189 216 233 254 191 1553 3028 153

5 Dakota Solonka 206 193 247 218 242 239 201 1546 2920 146

6 Tyrell Ingalls 120 212 248 235 212 279 221 1527 2981 127

7 Collin Baldwin 185 200 280 194 199 209 254 1521 2990 121

8 Charles Bostic 244 205 196 212 215 245 194 1511 3063 111

9 Edward G Burgos 245 201 205 191 212 245 206 1505 2820 105

10 Spencer Eddy 169 185 235 212 237 230 227 1495 2872 95

11 Dylan Goodnight 159 178 225 256 215 229 226 1488 2894 88

11 Justin Bohn 212 212 192 270 175 242 185 1488 2777 88

12 Jeffery Mann 258 223 191 192 237 162 216 1479 3018 79

13 Tyler Moore 193 278 233 176 223 185 187 1475 2834 75

14 Ian Dohan 181 187 222 214 210 257 201 1472 2886 72

15 Austin Humes 197 165 235 214 194 234 223 1462 2646 62

16 Aaron Carino 192 232 193 216 195 219 213 1460 2987 60

17 Zachary Kean 203 189 247 216 197 152 224 1428 2785 28

18 Tanner Goodman 236 177 164 224 202 209 215 1427 2853 27

19 Seth Harris 155 161 209 195 241 198 262 1421 2733 21

20 Tristin Davis 223 178 224 167 213 204 209 1418 2790 18

21 Harris Mirza 220 189 213 209 186 185 214 1416 2889 16

22 Brendan Wrights 205 187 187 222 212 182 208 1403 2590 3

23 Landon Masters 196 174 194 163 231 185 255 1398 2811 -2

24 Blake Martin 166 215 254 203 206 152 194 1390 2866 -10

25 Austin Reynolds 148 178 179 245 187 258 179 1374 2795 -26

26 Xavier Powell Short 150 234 195 205 160 200 225 1369 2709 -31

27 Owen King 150 216 214 188 202 199 198 1367 2723 -33

28 David Jepsen 193 227 160 280 171 154 178 1363 2798 -37

29 Jeremy Kinealy 159 256 170 192 236 176 169 1358 2813 -42

30 Joshua Green 187 156 233 232 215 176 158 1357 2523 -43

31 Mitchel Guzzle 195 191 171 171 184 189 253 1354 2703 -46



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

32 CJ Petrin 219 186 203 183 163 213 186 1353 2840 -47

33 Skylar DeClue 161 220 178 223 159 188 221 1350 2727 -50

34 Briar Harper 241 234 181 196 147 161 183 1343 2704 -57

35 Christian Drescher 167 195 203 215 183 212 156 1331 2568 -69

36 Riley Martin 213 172 201 168 200 173 203 1330 2644 -70

37 Logan Mathis 133 197 146 170 219 225 237 1327 2699 -73

38 Andrew Shattuck 221 214 187 156 189 214 142 1323 2554 -77

39 Jason Womack 183 123 254 235 179 167 180 1321 2650 -79

40 Zachary McCormick 243 205 168 170 159 203 172 1320 2736 -80

41 Montana Jarman 186 169 176 192 211 211 173 1318 2604 -82

42 Kaleb House 201 188 244 169 159 145 208 1314 2531 -86

43 Trevor Disberger 199 202 148 203 172 203 180 1307 2762 -93

44 Reece Hartmann 201 234 149 190 200 170 160 1304 2561 -96

45 Nick Agnew 189 171 201 178 210 167 183 1299 2627 -101

46 Sebastian Beth 168 187 130 169 263 193 187 1297 2759 -103

47 Ryley Perez 174 182 199 227 156 122 236 1296 2571 -104

48 Justin Byrd 197 191 167 175 182 193 186 1291 2666 -109

49 Oliver Lawson 178 119 224 205 225 152 187 1290 2651 -110

50 Randall Andrews 158 194 169 189 164 194 221 1289 2417 -111

51 Logan Fossum 212 162 187 185 168 192 180 1286 2566 -114

52 Darius Tate 151 169 189 192 247 172 165 1285 2433 -115

53 Jordan Faccaro 158 213 200 174 147 167 219 1278 2422 -122

54 Justin Daniels 161 200 181 172 193 190 177 1274 2486 -126

55 Christopher Knight 172 206 186 177 189 194 143 1267 2476 -133

56 Kyle Wright 179 169 217 161 156 220 159 1261 2395 -139

57 Caleb Ludwick 150 200 140 169 199 204 190 1252 2250 -148

58 Parker Jennings 189 231 131 217 137 158 188 1251 2587 -149

59 Caleb Marshall 154 187 160 241 221 151 136 1250 2562 -150

59 Jacob Rowan 212 196 188 158 158 179 159 1250 2662 -150



Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

60 Austin Tungate 171 190 202 169 171 187 159 1249 2572 -151

61 Brendan DeWerth 143 190 155 166 144 236 199 1233 2475 -167

62 Dillen Reynolds 204 155 197 195 186 134 159 1230 2493 -170

63 Nathen Gaston 155 197 139 203 209 172 149 1224 2312 -176

64 Brent Padgett 152 182 161 224 156 143 196 1214 2717 -186

65 Keegan Mier 136 228 201 170 176 162 136 1209 2264 -191

66 Jonah Drush 145 161 190 192 161 162 191 1202 2410 -198

67 Paul McRae 187 198 127 169 167 150 200 1198 2317 -202

68 Brian Fink 156 154 203 193 189 138 158 1191 2353 -209

69 Johnathan Dorminey 199 135 223 190 145 147 132 1171 2360 -229

70 Lane Bolton 194 138 188 201 138 183 122 1164 2467 -236

71 Aaron Middleton 135 188 136 163 145 180 182 1129 2138 -271

72 Nick Hinshaw 178 189 117 174 137 155 160 1110 2226 -290

73 Ethan Christmas 129 163 159 148 149 159 202 1109 2219 -291

74 Tanner Cox 168 153 174 175 154 156 127 1107 2329 -293

75 Austin Kimes 174 200 175 145 141 168 94 1097 2076 -303

76 Cole Shackelford 143 120 121 213 157 175 150 1079 2359 -321

77 Matthew Tundidor 138 147 126 159 170 168 127 1035 2058 -365

78 Chance Ayers 113 136 112 131 145 132 114 883 1734 -517



Division: U20G
Tournament Totals

Place Name Award Total +/-

1 Mabel Cummins $650 3026 226

2 Caroline Thesier $500 2987 187

3 Jordan Mundt $350 2924 124

4 Montana Meyer $300 2883 83

5 Emma Owens $250 2762 -38

6 Baileigh Snow $200 2739 -61

7 Lyndsay Ennis $150 2732 -68

8 Kaylee Bass na 2717 -83

9 Brynna Madison na 2707 -93

10 Brooklyn Gagnon na 2702 -98

11 Rachel Hines na 2701 -99

12 Amanda Naujokas na 2696 -104

13 Lara Kurt na 2659 -141

14 Marissa Cosentini na 2640 -160

15 Michaela Clardy na 2632 -168

16 Danielle Jedlicki na 2599 -201

16 Julianna Spina na 2599 -201

17 Savannah Croft na 2427 -373

18 Rebekah Dearing na 2420 -380

19 Adrianna Albert na 2378 -422

20 Madison Roberts na 2353 -447

21 Alyssa Campbell na 2335 -465

22 Carissa Richmond na 2299 -501

22 Cheyenne Beguette na 2299 -501

23 Abbigail Ludwick na 2173 -627

24 Madison Foth na 2086 -714



Division: U20G
Block: Medium

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Caroline Thesier 179 214 213 230 214 194 225 1469 2987 69

2 Jordan Mundt 220 232 219 201 204 216 164 1456 2924 56

3 Brooklyn Gagnon 210 199 171 224 203 236 206 1449 2702 49

4 Amanda Naujokas 226 180 191 225 246 203 147 1418 2696 18

5 Montana Meyer 179 234 207 201 232 163 189 1405 2883 5

6 Mabel Cummins 279 206 153 203 160 190 211 1402 3026 2

7 Danielle Jedlicki 223 205 192 174 195 166 231 1386 2599 -14

8 Rachel Hines 164 197 248 211 204 158 190 1372 2701 -28

9 Julianna Spina 142 186 207 204 216 162 233 1350 2599 -50

10 Brynna Madison 163 222 187 234 151 214 173 1344 2707 -56

11 Marissa Cosentini 243 160 196 178 155 182 185 1299 2640 -101

12 Lyndsay Ennis 210 183 170 184 215 157 168 1287 2732 -113

13 Baileigh Snow 227 213 180 157 178 157 172 1284 2739 -116

14 Kaylee Bass 219 168 149 188 210 172 172 1278 2717 -122

15 Lara Kurt 144 223 159 192 183 180 182 1263 2659 -137

16 Michaela Clardy 214 168 173 157 181 177 180 1250 2632 -150

17 Emma Owens 204 190 170 154 160 186 180 1244 2762 -156

18 Savannah Croft 175 182 155 187 181 161 177 1218 2427 -182

19 Cheyenne Beguette 125 158 132 266 185 175 164 1205 2299 -195

20 Rebekah Dearing 181 216 125 190 169 164 152 1197 2420 -203

21 Adrianna Albert 158 175 182 169 139 159 202 1184 2378 -216

22 Madison Roberts 150 164 171 180 156 168 187 1176 2353 -224

23 Madison Foth 159 189 113 182 134 142 188 1107 2086 -293

24 Alyssa Campbell 108 149 148 130 188 184 196 1103 2335 -297

25 Carissa Richmond 144 150 160 169 180 156 135 1094 2299 -306

26 Abbigail Ludwick 160 136 151 170 172 134 113 1036 2173 -364

Division: U20G



Block: Long

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block Total +/-

1 Mabel Cummins 203 202 278 242 248 248 203 1624 3026 224

2 Caroline Thesier 234 203 170 207 226 220 258 1518 2987 118

2 Emma Owens 239 237 225 192 218 212 195 1518 2762 118

3 Montana Meyer 225 205 169 232 225 207 215 1478 2883 78

4 Jordan Mundt 256 174 189 246 211 202 190 1468 2924 68

5 Baileigh Snow 197 158 225 228 264 191 192 1455 2739 55

6 Lyndsay Ennis 234 156 233 182 215 214 211 1445 2732 45

7 Kaylee Bass 238 198 150 266 181 209 197 1439 2717 39

8 Lara Kurt 247 187 195 227 185 200 155 1396 2659 -4

9 Michaela Clardy 212 234 192 192 180 186 186 1382 2632 -18

10 Brynna Madison 201 181 178 207 159 185 252 1363 2707 -37

11 Marissa Cosentini 246 147 188 202 172 191 195 1341 2640 -59

12 Rachel Hines 190 226 203 189 187 158 176 1329 2701 -71

13 Amanda Naujokas 213 161 169 225 161 170 179 1278 2696 -122

14 Brooklyn Gagnon 200 156 190 178 214 155 160 1253 2702 -147

15 Julianna Spina 177 213 128 156 188 199 188 1249 2599 -151

16 Alyssa Campbell 117 150 165 165 209 213 213 1232 2335 -168

17 Rebekah Dearing 155 170 172 217 185 140 184 1223 2420 -177

18 Danielle Jedlicki 190 193 185 167 169 167 142 1213 2599 -187

19 Savannah Croft 165 161 187 201 146 181 168 1209 2427 -191

20 Carissa Richmond 193 180 157 193 114 204 164 1205 2299 -195

21 Adrianna Albert 159 224 155 173 168 136 179 1194 2378 -206

22 Madison Roberts 153 181 169 171 127 170 206 1177 2353 -223

23 Abbigail Ludwick 168 204 122 151 168 142 182 1137 2173 -263

24 Cheyenne Beguette 159 150 134 129 171 160 191 1094 2299 -306

25 Madison Foth 152 146 143 159 131 134 114 979 2086 -421






